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Vardas, Pavardė Sprint SUPER FINALAS

Vieta Taškai Best t. Vieta Taškai Best t.

SUMA

Taškai
49
48
46
45
44
36
36
36
35
31
29
29
21
20
19

17
13
13
12
11
8
6

Justas Miniotas
Edgar Kunicki
Denas Česnuitis
Gintaras Drungilas

Martynas Bėrantas
Vytautas Sabonis

Danielius Adamavicius
Benas Bučelis
Nikas Kovaliovas
Jokūbas Meidus
Žygintas Ramanauskas

Meda Mickeliūnaitė
Paulius Sapragonas
Vilius Šapauskas
Martynas Vingelis
Orestas Baronas

Nikita Chmelevskij
Oskaras Balsys

1 30 1 7 18
12 12 1 35 1
3 22 3 24
2 25 5 20
8 16 2 28
7 17 6 19
5 19 8 17
4 20 9 16
11 13 4 22
6 18 12 13

10 14 10 15
9 15 11 14

13 11 15 10
15 9 14 11
14 10 16 9

19 5 13 12
18 6 18 7
17 7 19 6
20 4 17 8
16 8 3
21 3 20 5
22 2 21 4

Mažvydas Jėčius

Adomas Valiukevičius
Simas Veršickas

Vytautas Gečas


